
Term Class Sem. Div

ODD(2018-1 F.Y.B.Tech I G

Roll No. Name of Student

1814001 KADAM MAYURESH SANJAY

1814002 DOSHI DHRUV MEHUL

1814003 DATAR ADITYA PRASAD

1814004 BARBHAYA PARVA VIPUL

1814005 BARU MAHEK RAJESH

1814006 BHAKUNI SHUBHAM 

1814007 BHATT BHAVIK HITESH

1814008 MEHTA JAINAM TEJAS

1814009 BUJAWADE SOURABH RAMCHANDRA

1814010 CHAVDA PIYUSH JAYENDRA

1814011 CHOITHANI BHARAT NANIK

1814012 DARADE ANUSHKA RAJESH

1814013 DE DEV SUBHASIS

1814014 DEDHIA HEET DIPEN

1814015 JAIN LABDHI SUNIL

1814016 DEV SHAILESH SHAH

1814017 DIVEKAR DANIYA KIFAYT

1814018

1814019  DEEPA KUMARI 

1814020 NANDU MUSKAAN SHAILESH

1814021 GALA KUNJ ARVIND

1814022 GUPTA VIKAS RAMSEVAK

1814023 HARNIYA PURVI JAYESH

1814024 JAGANI NEELAY RAKESH

1814025 GUPTA ESHA DEVENDRA

1814026 JAIN VIRAG RAJENDRA

1814027 JOGALEKAR DHUNDIRAJ PRABHAKAR

1814028 JOSHI RIYA 
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1814029 KALWANI DARSHAN RAJENDRA

1814030 KAMAT SAGAR SHILPESH

1814031 KARANI KEVAL DEEPAK

1814032 KHATRI MOHAMMED MUDASSIR SUHA

1814033 KITKARU ATHARVA SANDEEP

1814034 JOSHI VIRAJ RAJENDRA

1814035 SANAP ONKAR LAXMAN

1814036 MEHTA JAI ANISH

1814037 MEHTA RACHIT 

1814038 MEHTA VISHANT KETAN

1814039 MOGHE NACHIKET RAJARAM

1814040 NAIK NISHAVAK SANTOSH

1814041 NAIK VIGHNESH VINOD

1814042 NAMBOODIRI AKHIL 

1814043 OZA DHAIRYA JATIN

1814044 PANCHAL JAYKUMAR MUKESHKUMAR

1814045 PANKTI KETAN NANAVATI

1814046 PATIL GAURANG 

1814047 PATIL VIRAJ NARENDRA

1814048 POTDAR ABHISHEK NILESH

1814049 PUNJABI MANAV DILIP

1814050  RITIK 

1814051 SANGHAVI JAINUM HITESH

1814052 SARDA ANUJ BRIJGOPAL

1814053 SHAH DHAIRYA SANJAY

1814054 SHAH JASH PRASHANT

1814055 SHAH JILL NAINIL

1814056 SHAH VRUTIK SHILPESH

1814057 BHANUSHALI HIMANSHI CHETAN

1814058 THAKARE RIDDHISH HARSHAL

1814059 SYED SUHAIB HUSSAIN

1814060 TAWDE ARYA MANISH

1814061 THAKER TIRTH HARESHKUMAR

1814062 WAJA GOPALKRISHNA RATILAL

1814063 UMRANIA DHAIRYA CHANDRAHAS

Term Class Sem. Div
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Roll No. Name of Student

1814064 DUGAR ANSH YASHWANT

1814065 ASHAR TANISHA HIMANSHU

1814066 BHUJLE VINEETA VISHWAS

1814067 SANCHALA AKSHIT BHUPAT 

1814068 CHAUDHARI RAJAT RAVINDRA

1814069 CHAWDA DHARMESH RAJESH

1814070 DAS SOUNAK SWAPAN

1814071 DATTANI KRUNAL JAYESH

1814072 DAVE ATHARVA SHRINIVAS

1814073 DEORAH YASH RAJESH

1814074 DESAI RONAK BHADRESH

1814075 DHAROD LEESA RAJESH

1814076 GADA DHARMIL RAJESH

1814077 UNAGAR JAIMEEN YOGESH

1814078 GANDHI SANYAM SHAILESH

1814079 GOSAIN SHRUTI RAJENDER

1814080 GUDHKA PRINA VIMAL

1814081 GUPTA APOORV DWARKAPRASAD

1814082 HIREY MANAV GAURAV

1814083 BANE RAJIV JANARDAN

1814084 JAISWAL ADARSH 

1814085 JHAWAR CHIRAG ASHOK

1814086 JOSHI RASIKA RAVINDRA

1814087 KHATRI JAY SHANKARLAL

1814088 MALAVIA MANAV SANDEEP

1814089 MARU JAY NILESH

1814090 MEHTA ANSH NIRAV

1814091 MEHTA HARSH BHUPENDRA

1814092 THAKKER MANAS AMISH

1814093 MEHTA VIRAJ CHIRAG

1814094 BAGAL VIPUL SANJAY

1814095 PANDEY VARUN 

1814096 PAREKH KARAN GAURISH

1814097 PARIHAR MANISH INDRAJEET

1814098 PATIL NEHA VIJAY



1814099 ARMAL TANMAY RAJENDRA

1814100 PORWAL PREET DINESH

1814101 PRABHU KSHITIJ 

1814102 RAO DIVYA RAVIRAJ

1814103 RATHOD TWINKLE J

1814104 RAVAL RUDRESH HIMANSHU

1814105 SACHALA HARSH DIPESH

1814106 SAHANI KRISHNA RAMESH

1814107 SALGOND VISHAL NINGANNA

1814108 MEHTA KRISHA BHAVESH KUMAR

1814109 SATRA DARSHAN SHAILESH

1814110 SHAH DEEP ATUL

1814111 PARERI AKASH MOHAN

1814112 SHAHA SIDDHANT DHANANJAY

1814113 SHARMA AVINASH 

1814114 SHARMA NIKHIL 

1814115 SHENDEKAR PARAM VIKAS

1814116 UGHADE SHREYA ASHOK

1814117 VAISHYA ADITYA DEEPCHANDRA

1814118 VATS ESHA 

1814119 VIRKAR SUKHADA 

1814120 VORA DEV MUKESH

1814121 VORA YASHVI PINKESH

1814122 AISWARYA SURESHKUMAR

1814123 ZOBALIYA JAINAM SUDHIR

1814124  MOHINI 

1814125 SALMAN SHAKEEL AHMED

1814126 MEHTA JASH JIGNESH

1814127 KUNDLE VAIBHAVI VIJAY 64

Signature of Faculty:  



Term Class Sem. Div

Jul-Nov 19 SY B.Tech. III A

Roll No. Name of Student

1814001 KADAM MAYURESH SANJAY AMITA

1814002 DOSHI DHRUV MEHUL MOUSAMI

1814003 DATAR ADITYA PRASAD PRITI

1814004 BARBHAYA PARVA VIPUL SHEETAL

1814005 BARU MAHEK RAJESH SHILPA

1814006 BHAKUNI SHUBHAM  ASHA

1814007 BHATT BHAVIK HITESH TRUPTI

1814008 MEHTA JAINAM TEJAS JAGRUTI

1814009 BUJAWADE SOURABH RAMCHANDRA 

1814010 CHAVDA PIYUSH JAYENDRA PRITI

1814011 CHOITHANI BHARAT NANIK JHANVI

1814012 DARADE ANUSHKA RAJESH KISHORI

1814013 DE DEV SUBHASIS SHILPA

1814014 DEDHIA HEET DIPEN BHAVIKA

1814015 JAIN LABDHI SUNIL PALLAVI

1814016 SHAH DEV SHAILESH SANGEETA

1814019  KUMARI   DEEPA PANKAJ SUNITA

1814020 NANDU MUSKAAN SHAILESH REEMA

1814021 GALA KUNJ ARVIND BEENA

1814022 GUPTA VIKAS RAMSEVAK PREMADEVI

1814023 HARNIYA PURVI JAYESH  BHAVANA

1814024 JAGANI NEELAY RAKESH RITA
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Roll No. Name of Student

1814025 GUPTA ESHA DEVENDRA SHILPA

1814026 JAIN VIRAG RAJENDRA DAYAWANTI

1814027 JOGALEKAR DHUNDIRAJ PRABHAKAR ANAGHA

1814028 JOSHI RIYA DEVENDRA SARITA

1814029 KALWANI DARSHAN RAJENDRA DEEPA

1814030 KAMAT SAGAR SHILPESH SEEMA

1814031 KARANI KEVAL DEEPAK ARUNA

1814032 KHATRI MOHAMMED MUDASSIR SUHAIL SABERA

1814033 KITKARU ATHARVA SANDEEP ARCHANA

1814034 JOSHI VIRAJ RAJENDRA VARSHA

1814035 SANAP ONKAR LAXMAN VANDANA



Roll No. Name of Student

1814036 MEHTA JAI ANISH  JIGNA

1814037 MEHTA RACHIT  HEMAL FORAM

1814038 MEHTA VISHANT KETAN RUPA

1814039 MOGHE NACHIKET RAJARAM NEHA

1814040 NAIK NISHAVAK SANTOSH SAURAVI

1814041 NAIK VIGHNESH VINOD DEEPA

1814042 NAMBOODIRI AKHIL JAYASANKAR SMISHA

1814043 OZA DHAIRYA JATIN HINA

1814044 PANCHAL JAYKUMAR MUKESHKUMAR MEENABEN

1814045 NANAVATI  PANKTI KETAN  SEJAL

1814046 PATIL GAURANG SHAILENDRA RESHMA

1814047 PATIL VIRAJ NARENDRA DEEPA

1814048 POTDAR ABHISHEK NILESH SHEETAL

1814049 PUNJABI MANAV DILIP HASHMITA

1814050 SHAH RITIK DEEPAK BINITA

1814051 SANGHAVI JAINUM HITESH FALGUNI

1814052 SARDA ANUJ BRIJGOPAL VANDANA

1814053 SHAH DHAIRYA SANJAY BEENA

1814054 SHAH JASH PRASHANT BIJAL

1814055 SHAH JILL NAINIL HEENA

1814056 SHAH VRUTIK SHILPESH KIRAN

1814057 BHANUSHALI HIMANSHI CHETAN MANJULA

1814058 THAKARE RIDDHISH HARSHAL YAMINI

1814059 SYED SUHAIB HUSSAIN SAJIDA

1814061 THAKER TIRTH HARESHKUMAR BINA

1814062 WAJA GOPALKRISHNA RATILAL POONAM

1814063 UMRANIA DHAIRYA CHANDRAHAS SWATI

1714058 SONI ROMIL UPEN SONAL



Roll No. Name of Student

1924001 JAGAD CHINTAN HARSHAD NISHA

1924002 PAEKH UTSAV DEVENDRA AMISHA

1924003 MEHTA CHARMEE JAYESH SHILPA

1924004 ASRA MASRAT MOHD RAFEEQ AHMED INSHA

1924005 GAWDE HARDIKA SANTOSH MANISHA

1924006 MAKKI MOHAMMED AMMAR ABDULLA PARVEEN

1814064 DUGAR ANSH YASHWANT REKHA

1814065 ASHAR TANISHA HIMANSHU RAKSHA

1814066 BHUJLE VINEETA VISHWAS NIRMALA

1814067 SANCHALA AKSHIT BHUPAT  JAGRUTI

1814068 CHAUDHARI RAJAT RAVINDRA BHAVANA

1814069 CHAWDA DHARMESH RAJESH JASMITA

1814070 DAS SOUNAK SWAPAN TAPATI

1814071 DATTANI KRUNAL JAYESH MEETA

1814072 DAVE ATHARVA SHRINIVAS MRIDULA

1814073 DEORAH YASH RAJESH VANDANA

1814074 DESAI RONAK BHADRESH JIGNA

1814075 DHAROD LEESA RAJESH CHHAYA

1814076 GADA DHARMIL RAJESH HARSHA

1814077 UNAGAR JAIMEEN YOGESH FLORA

1814078 GANDHI SANYAM SHAILESH HARSHALA

1814079 GOSAIN SHRUTI RAJENDER HEMWANTI

1814080 GUDHKA PRINA VIMAL KAJAL

1814081 GUPTA APOORV DWARKAPRASAD  JYOTI

1814082 HIREY MANAV GAURAV SWATI 

1814083 BANE RAJIV JANARDAN MADHURI

1814084 JAISWAL ADARSH  RAMESH REENA

1814085 JHAWAR CHIRAG ASHOK KRISHNA



Roll No. Name of Student

1814086 JOSHI RASIKA RAVINDRA JANHAVI

1814087 KHATRI JAY SHANKARLAL HINA

1814088 MALAVIA MANAV SANDEEP DIMPLE

1814089 MARU JAY NILESH ALPA

1814090 MEHTA ANSH NIRAV JIGISHA

1814091 MEHTA HARSH BHUPENDRA PRAGNA

1814092 THAKKER MANAS AMISH KRITI

1814093 MEHTA VIRAJ CHIRAG NEHA

1814094 BAGAL VIPUL SANJAY  SAITA

1814095 PANDEY VARUN  KANCHANLATA

1814096 PAREKH KARAN GAURISH  JIGNA

1814097 PARIHAR MANISH INDRAJEET SHYAMA

1814098 PATIL NEHA VIJAY UJWALA

1814099 ARMAL TANMAY RAJENDRA MANISHA

1814100 PORWAL PREET DINESH TINA 

1814101 PRABHU KSHITIJ SUDHEER ANUPAMA

1814102 RAO DIVYA RAVIRAJ

1814103 RATHOD TWINKLE JAYANT NAYANA

1814104 RAVAL RUDRESH HIMANSHU SMITA

1814105 SACHALA HARSH DIPESH KASHMIRA

1814106 SAHANI KRISHNA RAMESH POOJA

1814107 SALGOND VISHAL NINGANNA SUNITA

1814108 MEHTA KRISHA BHAVESH KUMAR TEJAL

1814109 SATRA DARSHAN SHAILESH BHARTI

1814110 SHAH DEEP ATUL DAMYANTI

1814111 PARERI AKASH MOHAN SUBHA

1814112 SHAHA SIDDHANT DHANANJAY ANITA

1814113 SHARMA AVINASH  SUSHMA



Roll No. Name of Student

1814114 SHARMA NIKHIL  MONA

1814115 SHENDEKAR PARAM VIKAS ARTI

1814116 UGHADE SHREYA ASHOK JYOTI

1814117 VAISHYA ADITYA DEEPCHANDRA SUMITRA

1814118 VATS ESHA NEETU RANI

1814119 VIRKAR SUKHADA PRAKASH VAISHALI

1814120 VORA DEV MUKESH VAISHALI

1814121 VORA YASHVI PINKESH PALLAVI

1814122 AISWARYA SURESHKUMAR BIJI

1814123 ZOBALIYA JAINAM SUDHIR KASHMIRABEN

1814124 PANCHAL MOHINI PRAKASH PANNA

1814126 MEHTA JASH JIGNESH SEJAL

1814127 KUNDLE VAIBHAVI VIJAY VRUSHALI

1814128 THAKKAR RUTUJA DEEPAK

1814129 KULKARNI SHREYA RAGHUNANDAN SANGEETA

1924007 VORA HEET MUKESH RUPA

1924008 SHAH KHUSHIL VYOMESH PINKY

1924009 JOGLEKAR ISHA SANJAY ARCHANA

1924010 GADA MITANSHU HITESH GITA

1924011 KAMDAR JUBIN DUSHYANT HEMANGINI

1924012 GAYKAR KIRAN SANTOSH BEBI


